
Princeton
Parking Utility BudgetParking Revenues - 2026

2025 Budget 2025 Realized 2026 Budget

Surplus 975,000.00 975,000.00 975,000.00

Parking Fees 5,093,000.00 5,805,842.88 5,292,000.00

Interest 100,000.00 153,175.53 100,000.00

6,168,000.00 6,934,018.41 6,367,000.00

Parking Expenses - 2026

2025 Budget 2025 Expended 2026 Budget

Salaries & Wages 848,000.00 672,862.95 835,000.00

Other Expenses (including fringe) 1,873,000.00 1,758,647.21 2,130,000.00

Debt Service 897,000.00 890,700.00 857,000.00

DCFT - Unfunded 750,000.00 750,000.00 445,000.00

Turn Over to Current Fund 1,800,000.00 1,800,000.00 2,100,000.00

6,168,000.00 5,872,210.16 6,367,000.00
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